
pasti alunni
Via    

Lamarmora 
Via                 
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Cala                
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COMPLESSIV
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IMPONIBILE
I.V.A.    4% TOTALE  anticipazione (imp) anticipaz. (IVA)iva tot anticpazione imp iva tot

ottobre_2021 499 578 502 533 2.112 5,095€               10.760,64€      430,43€        11.191,07€     2.152,13€                €     86,09  €        2.238,21 8.608,51€     €    344,34  €   8.952,85 

novembre_21 365 584 395 511 1.855 5,095€               9.451,23€        378,05€        9.829,27€       1.890,25€                €     75,61  €        1.965,85 7.560,98€     €    302,44  €   7.863,42 

dicembre_21 368 419 422 317 1.526 5,095€               7.774,97€        311,00€        8.085,97€       1.554,99€                €     62,20  €        1.617,19 6.219,98€     €    248,80  €   6.468,78 

gennaio_22 130 182 124 154 590 5,095€               3.006,05€        120,24€        3.126,29€       601,21€                   €     24,05  €           625,26 2.404,84€     €      96,19  €   2.501,03 

febbraio_22 442 445 486 506 1.879 5,095€               9.573,51€        382,94€        9.956,45€       1.914,70€                €     76,59  €        1.991,29 7.658,80€     €    306,35  €   7.965,16 

marzo_22 554 726 473 606 2.359 5,095€               12.019,11€      480,76€        12.499,87€     2.403,82€                €     96,15  €        2.499,97 9.615,28€     €    384,61  €   9.999,90 

aprile_22 299 488 359 450 1.596 5,095€               8.131,62€        325,26€        8.456,88€       1.626,32€                €     65,05  €        1.691,38 6.505,30€     €    260,21  €   6.765,51 

maggio_22 591 714 538 563 2.406 5,095€               12.258,57€      490,34€        12.748,91€     2.451,71€                €     98,07  €        2.549,78 9.806,86€     €    392,27  € 10.199,13 

giugno_22 499 598 415 442 1.954 5,095€               9.955,63€        398,23€        10.353,86€     1.991,13€                €     79,65  €        2.070,77 7.964,50€     €    318,58  €   8.283,08 

totale alunni 3747 4734 3714 4082 16277 52.585,50€      2.103,42€     54.688,91€     10.517,10€             420,68€   10.937,78€       42.068,40€  1.682,74€  43.751,13€  
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IMPONIBILE I.V.A.    4% TOTALE

ottobre_2021 83 105 87 115 390 5,095€               1.987,05€        79,48€          2.066,53€       397,41€                   €     15,90  €           413,31  €   1.589,64  €      63,59  €   1.653,23 

novembre_21 76 95 61 113 345 5,095€               1.757,78€        70,31€          1.828,09€       351,56€                   €     14,06  €           365,62  €   1.406,22  €      56,25  €   1.462,47 

dicembre_21 60 75 46 84 265 5,095€               1.350,18€        54,01€          1.404,18€       270,04€                   €     10,80  €           280,84  €   1.080,14  €      43,21  €   1.123,35 

gennaio_22 21 28 18 31 98 5,095€               499,31€           19,97€          519,28€          99,86€                     €       3,99  €           103,86  €      399,45  €      15,98  €      415,43 

febbraio_22 76 83 57 113 329 5,095€               1.676,26€        67,05€          1.743,31€       335,25€                   €     13,41  €           348,66  €   1.341,00  €      53,64  €   1.394,64 

marzo_22 88 110 66 132 396 5,095€               2.017,62€        80,70€          2.098,32€       403,52€                   €     16,14  €           419,66  €   1.614,10  €      64,56  €   1.678,66 

aprile_22 60 75 48 87 270 6,095€               1.645,65€        65,83€          1.711,48€       329,13€                   €     13,17  €           342,30  €   1.316,52  €      52,66  €   1.369,18 

maggio_22 85 107 82 121 395 7,095€               2.802,53€        112,10€        2.914,63€       560,51€                   €     22,42  €           582,93  €   2.242,02  €      89,68  €   2.331,70 

giugno_22 84 105 63 117 369 8,095€               2.987,06€        119,48€        3.106,54€       597,41€                   €     23,90  €           621,31  €   2.389,64  €      95,59  €   2.485,23 

totale insegnanti 633 783 528 913 2857 9.288,19€        371,53€        9.659,71€       1.857,64€               74,31€     1.931,94€         7.430,55€    297,22€     7.727,77€    

maggiore costo covid

pasti alunni
Via    

Lamarmora 
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IMPONIBILE I.V.A.    4% TOTALE

ottobre_2021 499 578 502 533 2.112 0,270€               570,24€           22,81€          593,05€          10.198,15 € 407,93 €    10.606,08 € 

novembre_21 365 584 395 511 1.855 0,270€               500,85€           20,03€          520,88€          8.967,20 €   358,69 €    9.325,89 €   

dicembre_21 368 419 422 317 1.526 0,270€               412,02€           16,48€          428,50€          7.300,12 €   292,00 €    7.592,12 €   

gennaio_22 130 182 124 154 590 0,270€               159,30€           6,37€            165,67€          2.804,29 €   112,17 €    2.916,46 €   

febbraio_22 442 445 486 506 1.879 0,270€               507,33€           20,29€          527,62€          8.999,81 €   359,99 €    9.359,80 €   

marzo_22 554 726 473 606 2.359 0,270€               636,93€           25,48€          662,41€          11.229,38 € 449,18 €    11.678,56 € 

aprile_22 299 488 359 450 1.596 0,270€               430,92€           17,24€          448,16€          7.821,82 €   312,87 €    8.134,69 €   

maggio_22 591 714 538 563 2.406 0,270€               649,62€           25,98€          675,60€          12.048,88 € 481,96 €    12.530,83 € 

giugno_22 499 598 415 442 1.954 0,270€               527,58€           21,10€          548,68€          10.354,15 € 414,17 €    10.768,31 € 

totale 2358 2934 2402 2627 10321 2.786,67€        111,47€        2.898,14€       79.723,78 € 3.188,95 € 82.912,74 € 

3.566,43 €   142,66 €    3.709,09 €   

pasti insegn.+ 
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IMPONIBILE I.V.A.    4% TOTALE 83.290,21 € 3.331,61 € 86.621,82 € 

ottobre_2021 51 80 73 68 272 0,270€               73,44€             2,94€            76,38€            

novembre_21 76 95 61 113 345 0,270€               93,15€             3,73€            96,88€            

dicembre_21 92 112 118 92 414 0,270€               111,78€           4,47€            116,25€          

gennaio_22 21 28 18 31 98 0,270€               26,46€             1,06€            27,52€            

febbraio_22 76 83 57 113 329 0,270€               88,83€             3,55€            92,38€            

marzo_22 88 110 66 132 396 0,270€               106,92€           4,28€            111,20€          

aprile_22 60 75 48 87 270 0,270€               72,90€             2,92€            75,82€            

maggio_22 85 107 82 121 395 0,270€               106,65€           4,27€            110,92€          

giugno_22 84 105 63 117 369 0,270€               99,63€             3,99€            103,62€          

totale 633 795 586 874 2888  €          779,76 31,19€          810,95€          
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